

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CM (M) No. 16/2021

M/S Kohli Transport Carriers Pvt. Ltd.

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: -
Mr. Inderjeet Gupta, Advocate.

V/s

Kamlesh Kumar Dubey.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -
Mr. Pranav Jain, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE.

ORDER
25.11.2022

List again on 02.12.2022.

**(ALI MOHAMMAD MAGREY)
CHIEF JUSTICE**

JAMMU:
25.11.2022
"Hamid"

